
NEVADA SUPREME COURT CLERK'S OFFICE

DISTRICT CIVIL CRIMINAL TOTAL

Report: Annual Appeals By District January 2005 to December 2005Period:

FIRST  29  16  45

SECOND  143  264  407

THIRD  8  9  17

FOURTH  7  20  27

FIFTH  11  19  30

SIXTH  6  6  12

SEVENTH  11  19  30

EIGHTH  470  614  1084

NINTH  20  3  23

TOTALS

APPEALS

ORIGINAL PROCEEDINGS

BAR

NRAP 5

OTHER

 705  970  1675

 1675

 324

 41

 6

 2049

 3

TOTAL CASES FILED THIS PERIOD
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